COPYRIGHT TRANSFER FORM SURESH GYAN VIHAR UNIVERSITY JAIPUR

SGVU International Journal of Economics and Management (IJEM) ISSN: 2278-2478

(Print Journal of Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur)

Author(s)	
Manuscript T	Citle
This manusc basis.	ript will be considered with the understanding you have submitted it on an exclusive
Author's Name and Address	

COPYRIGHT TRANSFER

The undersigned, with the consent of all authors, hereby transfers, to the extent that there is copyright to be transferred, the exclusive copyright interest in the above cited manuscript, including the printed version in any format (subsequently referred to as the "work"), to the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur subject to the following (Note: if the manuscript is not accepted by the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipuror if it is withdrawn prior to acceptance by the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur, this transfer will be null and void and the form will be returned.):

A. The undersigned author and all coauthors retain the write to revise, adapt, prepare derivative works, present orally, or distribute the work provided that all such use is for the personal noncommercial benefit of the author(s) and is consistent with any prior contractual agreement between the undersigned and/or coauthors and their employer(s).

B. In all instances where work is prepared as a "work made for hire" for an employer, the employer(s) of the author(s) retain(s) the right to revise, adapt, prepare derivative works, publish, reprint, reproduce, and distribute the work provided that all such use is for the promotion of its business enterprise and does not imply the endorsement of the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur.

The editor of the journal International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur will not be responsible for any statement made in the article / paper. The author/s alone is responsible for any statement / facts / information mentioned in the paper / article and must obtain due approval / permission for anything mentioned. If there is any damage / claim / defamation charge or any dispute, the author/s will be responsible to bear all the expenses including legal expenses and all subsequent expenses on the matter. The author/s have verified and vouch for the correctness of the contents of the work.

C. Whenever the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur is approached by third parties for individual permission to use, reprint,

or republish specified articles (except for classroom use, library reserve, or to reprint in a collective work) the undersigned author's or employer's permission will also be required.

- D. No proprietary right other than copyright is claimed by the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipur
- E. For works prepared under India Government contract or by employees of a foreign government or its instrumentalities, the editor, International Journal of Economics and Management, Suresh GyanVihar University Jaipurrecognizes that government's prior nonexclusive, royalty-free license to publish, translate, reproduce, use, or dispose of the published form of the work, or allow others to do so for noncommercial academic purposes.

SIGN HERE FOR COPYRIGHT TRANSFER: I hereby certify that I am authorized to sign thisdocument either in my own right or as an agent for my employer.

Print Authorized Name(s) and Title(s)							
Original Signature(s)	Date						